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The menu of Abc Seafood from Los Angeles includes 20 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $17.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Nestled in the heart of downtown Los Angeles,
this renowned seafood restaurant offers a delightful array of dim sum and authentic Chinese dishes. Diners rave
about the fresh, hot, and diverse selection served both from a traditional push cart and a la carte menu. Standout
items include the exceptional Ji joy ha ku and tender pork ribs in black bean sauce. While service is efficient and
occasionally brisk, the friendly staff ensures a memorable experience. Though prices have seen an increase,
patrons find the quality and flavors make it a worthy culinary destination for both locals and visitors alike.
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Abc Seafood Menu

Fried Rice

CRAB MEAT $10.5

Appetizers

B.B.Q SPARE RIBS

Beef Dishes

SLICED BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $8.5

Bar-B-Q

SLICED BEEF $8.8

Beef

DICED STEAK CUBES

FILLET STEAK CANTONESE
STYLE

Fish
SAUTEED SOUR FILLET
DEEP FRIED FISH

$10.5

$10.0

STEAMED FISH

Shark’s Fin

STEWED SHARK'S FIN
PREMIER SHARK'S FIN
BRAISED SUPERIOR SHARK'S FIN

Entrées

SPECIAL COMBINATIONS
MIXED VEGETABLE EGG ROLL
FRIED WONTON

BARBECUED PIG COMBINATION

Broth And Soup

DICED FISH
HOUSE FRESH FISH
GIN SENG

DOUBLE BROILED WINTER MELON
SOUP

$38.0
$60.0

$15.0

$18.0

$7.5
$8.5
$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-16:00
Tuesday 08:00-16:00
Wednesday 08:00-16:00
Thursday 08:00-16:00
Friday 08:00-16:00
Saturday 08:00-16:00
Sunday 08:00-16:00
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