



## Abc Seafood Menu

https://menuweb.menu 205 Ord St, Los Angeles, United States +12136802887,+12136172323 http://www.chinatownla.com/docs/CBS%252520Seafood2D2010.pdf



The *menu of Abc Seafood* from Los Angeles includes **20** meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$17.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Nestled in the heart of downtown Los Angeles, this renowned <u>seafood</u> restaurant offers a delightful array of dim sum and authentic Chinese dishes. Diners rave about the fresh, hot, and diverse selection served both from a traditional push cart and a la carte menu. Standout items include the exceptional Ji joy ha ku and tender pork ribs in black bean sauce. While service is efficient and occasionally brisk, the friendly staff ensures a memorable experience. Though prices have seen an increase, patrons find the quality and flavors make it a worthy culinary destination for both locals and visitors alike.

## Abc Seafood Menu

Fried Rice		STEAMED FISH	
CRAB MEAT	\$10.5	Shark's Fin	
		Ondrkörin	
Appetizers		STEWED SHARK'S FIN	\$38.0
B.B.Q SPARE RIBS		PREMIER SHARK'S FIN	\$60.0
		BRAISED SUPERIOR SHARK'S FIN	
Beef Dishes			
	<b>\$0.5</b>	Entrées	
SLICED BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$8.5		
		SPECIAL COMBINATIONS	\$15.0
Bar-B-Q		MIXED VEGETABLE EGG ROLL	
SLICED BEEF	\$8.8	FRIED WONTON	
		BARBECUED PIG COMBINATION	\$18.0
Beef			
DICED STEAK CUBES	\$10.5	Broth And Soup	
FILLET STEAK CANTONESE	\$10.0	DICED FISH	\$7.5
STYLE		HOUSE FRESH FISH	\$8.5
Fish		GIN SENG	\$12.0
FISH		DOUBLE BROILED WINTER MELON	
SAUTEED SOUR FILLET		SOUP	
DEEP FRIED FISH			

## Abc Seafood

205 Ord St, Los Angeles, United States

**Opening Hours:** Monday 08:00-16:00 Tuesday 08:00-16:00 Wednesday 08:00-16:00 Thursday 08:00-16:00 Friday 08:00-16:00 Saturday 08:00-16:00

A D THE R P COMPANY		
SARE SARE	SAMS	
A. %#\$10.50		
1 0 0 1 Page 10 <		

Made with menuweb.menu

